Events

Ajay
U13B

Jasper Emily

uUi13B

U13G U13G

Results YADAL 3 (Division 1) Cleethorpes 28/06/25

Isobelle Beatrix Jessica

U13G

U13G

Points U15B

Jacob Oliver Ella Euan William

UisB U15G Points U17M Ui7m

Track
100m
200m
800m
1200m
1500m
300m
400m
2000m

Field

Javelin
Discus

Shot putt
Long Jump
High Jump
Relays
Relay 4x100m*

Relay 4x300m*

*team, total time,
no splits

12.00 (1st)
25.30 (1st)

4.70m (3rd)

Position

Points

1st
10

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

8th

9th

10th



Events

Charlie Oscar Andrei

UizM  U17M U17M

Amelia

U17L Points

Team points

Track
100m
200m
800m
1200m
1500m
300m
400m
2000m

Field

Javelin
Discus

Shot putt
Long Jump
High Jump
Relays
Relay 4x100m*
Relay 4x300m*

*team, total time,
no splits

10
10
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