Results YADAL 3 (Division 1) Cleethorpes 28/06/25

Events	Ajay	Jasper	Emily	Isobelle	Beatrix	Jessica		Jacob	Oliver	Ella		Euan	William
	U13B	U13B	U13G	U13G	U13G	U13G	Points	U15B	U15B	U15G	Points	U17M	U17M
Track													
100m												12.00 (1st)	
200m												25.30 (1st)	
800m													
1200m													
1500m													
300m													
400m													
2000m													
Field													
Javelin													
Discus													
Shot putt													
Long Jump												4.70m (3rd)	
High Jump													
Relays													
Relay 4x100m*													
Relay 4x300m*													
*team, total time, no splits													
Position	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	8th	9th	10th				
Points	10	9	8	7	6	5	3	2	1				

Events	Charlie	Oscar	Andrei	Amelia		Team points
	U17M	U17M	U17M	U17L	Points	
Track						
100m					10	10
200m					10	10
800m						0
1200m						0
1500m						0
300m						0
400m						0
2000m						0
Field						0
Javelin						0
Discus						0
Shot putt						0
Long Jump					8	8
High Jump						0
Relays						
Relay 4x100m*						
Relay 4x300m*						
*team, total time, no splits						
				Points	Total	28
Position						
Points						